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OEM Reference

OPEL
OPEL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL

55555806
6235704
55555806
6235704

OEM Cross Reference

METZGER
INTERMOTOR
INTERMOTOR
INTERMOTOR
INTERMOTOR
ERA

HOFFER
SIDAT

FISPA
MEAT & DORIA
LUCAS ELECTRICAL

0902299
17151
17151
17155
17155
550831
7517675
83578
83578
87675
SEB2036
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